IS Fusion  |  www.isfusion.co.uk  |  sales@isfusion.co.uk  |  +44 (0)1691 670 222 Page 1
ISF011 Intrinsically Safe Fuse
Technical Datasheet
The ISF011 range is developed for intrinsically safe applications requiring reliable low-current protection in compact and
controlled installations.
Product Range
The table below lists the available part numbers and descriptions supplied for this product family.
Product Code Description
ISF011/050 50mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse
ISF011/080 80mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse
ISF011/100 100mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse
ISF011/160 160mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse
ISF011/200 200mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse
ISF011/250 250mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse
For technical support, availability, or project-specific enquiries, please contact IS Fusion.